2.2.2 Students Enrollment Details

Year - 1(2022-2023)

Number of seats
Programme name Programme Code sanctioned Number of Students admitted
B.TECH-CSE 001 180 205
B.TECH-ECE | 003 180 172
B.TECH-IT | 002 60 66
B.TECH-EE | 016 60 42
B.TECH-ME | 007 30 10
B.TECH-EEE | 028 30 23
B.TECH-CSBS | 311 60 52
B.TECH-AIML | 308 60 63
B.TECH-CSE (10T & |
CSBT) 309 60 60
B.TECH-CSE (10T) | 314 60 59
B.TECH-CSE (Al) | 308 60 68
M.TECH-ECE | 104 18 3
M.TECH-CSE | 112 18 12
MBA (FT) | 009 180 179
MBA (GM) | 009 120 118
BBA | 050 180 184
BBA (Business Analytics) 834 60 47
BCA | 012 180 200
MCA | 710 60 60

Year - 2 (2021-2022)

Programme name Programme Code sanctioned Number of Students admitted
B.TECH-CSE 001 180 186
B.TECH-ECE | 003 180 155
B.TECH-IT | 002 60 53
B.TECH-EE | 016 60 48
B.TECH-ME | 007 30 20
B.TECH-EEE | 028 30 18




B.TECH-CSBS
B.TECH-AIML
CSBC)
B.TECH-CSE (I0T)
B.TECH-CSE (Al)
M.TECH-ECE
M.TECH-CSE
MBA (FT)
MBA (GM)
BBA
BBA (Business Analytics)
BCA
MCA
MSc(CS)

311
308
309
314
308
104
112
009
009
050
834
012
710
990

60 59
60 60
60 58
60 60
60 57
18 5
18 4
180 180
120 119
180 159
60 12
180 190
60 60
20 12

Year - 3 (2020-2021)

Programme name Programme Code sanctioned Number of Students admitted
B.Tech-CSE 001 180 154
B.Tech-ECE 003 180 152

B.Tech-IT 002 60 59
B.Tech-EE 016 60 31
B.Tech-ME 007 30 19
B.Tech-EEE 028 30 19

B.Tech-CSBS 311 60 53
B.Tech-AIML 308 60 52
B.Tech-CSE (CS&BC) 309 60 50
M.Tech-ECE 104 18 12
M.Tech-CSE 112 18 8
M.Tech-CSBS 18 4

MBA 009 180 172

MBA (GM) 009 120 82

BBA 050 180 183




BCA 012 180 185
MSc(CS) 990 20 12
Year - 4 (2019-2020)

Programme name Programme Code sanctioned Number of Students admitted
B.Tech-CSE 001 180 187
B.Tech-ECE 003 180 153

B.Tech-IT 002 120 109
B.Tech-EE 016 120 106
B.Tech-ME 007 60 53
B.Tech-EEE 028 60 43
M.Tech-ECE 104 18 5
M.Tech-CSE 112 18 9
MBA 009 180 169
PGDM 120 46
BBA 050 120 113
BCA 012 120 126
MSc(CS) 990 20 11
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